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# Name Adminssion
# ClassDivision DoB Gender Guardian Contact

Number
1 ADHYA D 16003 8 C 04-08-2011Female DINESHKUMAR M 9605524553
2 ADIDEV G 15670 8 D 09-01-2012Male GIREESH M 9496791174
3 ADITHYAN A 15688 8 A 15-05-2011Male ANILDAS 9539235056
4 ALFIDHA.K.M 15759 8 B 09-02-2012Female MUHAMMED.K.A 7293034308
5 AMAL RAJ A. R. 15675 8 A 23-06-2011Male RAJAN. C 9562450023
6 ANANYA.B 15779 8 C 27-08-2011Female BABU.B 8086520132
7 ANJALIKRISHNA 15697 8 D 20-01-2011Female MURALIDHARAN.S 9447882573
8 ANJANA.J 15780 8 C 29-10-2011Female JANARDHANAN.R 9846778320
9 ANUDHINA M 15662 8 D 29-12-2011Female MANIKANDAN 9747249242
10ANUVINDH.M 15674 8 D 17-10-2011Male MOHANAN.C.V 9446726592
11APARNA.R 15786 8 D 02-04-2012Female RADHAKRISHNAN 8593098337
12ARTHANA P 15742 8 D 04-05-2011Female PRAMOD M 9961352195
13ARYANANDA M 16164 8 D 18-11-2011Female MAHESH A 8589975068

14ASNA.M 15723 8 D 28-05-2011Female MUHAMMED
HANEEFA.K.A 9961091845

15AVANDHIKA.G 15657 8 D 14-01-2011Female K.K.GOPAKUMAR 8943119834

16HANNA
FARVEEN.K.M 15698 8 D 08-05-2011Female SHAREEF.K.M 9961115900

17HIBA FATHIMA U 15739 8 D 23-10-2011Female USMAN.A 9567956964
18HINSHA A 15665 8 C 18-10-2011Female ABDUL HAKKIM 8606031953
19KARTHIK K M 15737 8 D 30-06-2011Male MOHANADASAN K B 9446446704
20KEERTHANA P P 16403 8 B 02-11-2011Female PADMANABHAN.S 8848692772

21MUHAMMAD
SINAN.T.A 15754 8 B 29-07-2011Male ABDULSALEEM.T.M 6235507869

22MUHAMMED
ANSHIF A 16155 8 D 19-03-2011Male ABDULKADER A 9061837055

23MUHAMMED
THOUFEEQ S 15669 8 D 30-09-2011Male SHAHUL HAMEED T A 9567951558

24MURSHIDA K M 15729 8 C 31-12-2010Female MUHAMMAD
MUSTHAFA K M 9847168507

25NAVIN KRISHNA A 15707 8 D 14-03-2011Male AJESH C 9048350754
26PRATHYUSHA P V 15717 8 C 06-07-2011Female PRAKASAN V B 9562178385
27SABARI K 15664 8 D 13-12-2011Male KUMAR 8086822892
28SHAHANA.S 15788 8 D 26-02-2011Female SHAMEER.S 9745903809
29SREENIKA P S 15768 8 D 03-06-2011Female SUDHEESH P S 9846366140
30VAIGA M VINOD 15660 8 C 31-08-2011Female VINOD 6238227477
31VIGNESH K V 15684 8 D 09-06-2011Male VIJU 7592802560


